



REMIT TO  
 QES Pressure Pumping LLC  
 Dept:970  
 P.O.Box 4346  
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE  
 P.O.Box884  
 Chanute, KS 66720  
 620/431-9210, 1-800/467-8676  
 Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice

Invoice#

811971

Invoice Date: 12/06/17

Terms: Net 30

Page 1

HARTMAN OIL CO, INC  
 10500 E. Berkley Square Parkway, Ste. 100  
 Wichita KS 67206  
 USA  
 316-636-2090

GOBLEMAN A-2

Part No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount(%)	Total
CE0470	Cement Pump Charge 0' - 300' (Coalbed/Methane)	1.000	950.0000	30.000	665.00
CE0002	Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	65.000	7.1500	30.000	325.33
CE0710	Cement Delivery Charge	504.400	1.7500	30.000	617.89
CC5800A	Class A Cement - Sack	165.000	20.0000	30.000	2,310.00

Subtotal 5,597.45

Discounted Amount 1,679.24

SubTotal After Discount 3,918.21

Amount Due 5,849.90 If paid after 01/05/18

Tax: 176.72

Total: 4,094.94



Dec. 5. 2017 9:22AM  
 PRESSURE PUMPING LLC  
 PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
 620-491-9210 or 800-467-8676

No. 0481 P. 0

TICKET NUMBER 54972

LOCATION Oakley, KS

FOREMAN Mikes Shaw

9653  
 9542

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT  
 CEMENT

Invoice #811971

US

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
12-4-17	3613	# Gobleman A-2	27	215	34W	Finner
CUSTOMER Hartman Oil			Garden City, MO			
MAILING ADDRESS 10500 E. Berkeley Square Parkway, Ste. 100			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY Wichita			STATE KS	ZIP CODE 67206	753	Travis L
					1530/1-12	Seth D

JOB TYPE OHP HOLE SIZE \_\_\_\_\_ HOLE DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT \_\_\_\_\_  
 CASING DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_ DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING 2 3/8" OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 15.4 SLURRY VOL 1.18 WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT \_\_\_\_\_ DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Safety meeting and Rig up on Well. Run in tubing to 830' land hole and took injection rate 12 bbls/min @ 1520 psi with packer set min 55% pressure to 1520 psi. Released packer pulled tube, Run back in with tubing open ended. Circulate cement with 100 sr. Pull tubing top off with 10 sx.

Thanks Mikes Shaw

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0470	1	PUMP CHARGE	950. <sup>00</sup>	950. <sup>00</sup>
CE0002	65	MILEAGE	7.15	464.75
CE071	7.76 Ton	Ton Miteco delivered	1.75	882.70
5800A	165 Sx	Class A Cement	20. <sup>00</sup>	3300. <sup>00</sup>
			Subtotal	5597.45
			Less 30% discount	1679.23
			Subtotal	3918.22
			SALES TAX	176.72
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	4094.94

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Kirk Taylor / Kent Strube

TITLE Packer Eng

DATE 12/04/17

I am authorized to receive the services and materials described in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.

Received Time: Dec. 5. 2017 9:22AM No. 1751